
Tinsukia - Dangari Passenger (UnReserved)/X55911 - Pass - NFR 
TSK/Tinsukia Junction to DNGI/Dangari 

1h 25m - 39 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TSK Tinsukia Junction 06:15 0 1 0 42 125 NFR
2 MJN Makum Junction 06:27 06:29 2m 0 1 8 35 NFR
3 BPJ Bara Hapjan 06:43 06:44 1m 1 1 17 36 130 NFR
4 HNR Hansara 06:52 06:53 1m 1 1 21 26 132 NFR
5 DUT Dum Duma Town 06:59 07:01 2m 1 1 24 28 132 NFR
6 RPY Rupai 07:07 07:08 1m 1 1 27 45 133 NFR
7 TLL Talap 07:19 07:20 1m 1 1 35 12 130 NFR
8 DNGI Dangari 07:40 1 1 39 - 128 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (03:59)

May 12 2024 (03:59)

1

1


